List of Empanelled System Integrators

Sn | Name of organization Contact Person Email Id
1 HCL Infotech Ltd. Pratheep Menon pmenon@hcl.com
HCL Infotech Ltd.
E-4, 5, 6,
Sector-11 , Noida
2 HCL Technologies Ltd. | Sh. Rohit Diwan Rohit.diwan@hcl.com
in Consortium with A-90, Sector -2
Speck Systems Ltd. Noida 201301
3 IBM India Private Ltd. Sh. Deepak V Konnur dekonnur@in.ibm.com
IL&FS Financial Center, 4th Floor,
Plot No. C-22
G Block, BKC, Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 051, India
4 Infinite Computer Sh. Navin Chandra navinch@infics.com
Solutions (India) Ltd. in | 155,Som Dutt Chamber-II ,
Consortium with 9,Bikaji Cama Place,
Phoenix IT Solution Ltd. | New Delhi - 110066
5 Infosys Technologies Sh. Ananth Chandramouli cananth@infosys.com
Ltd. 44 Electronics City
Hosur Road
Bangalore 560 100
6 ITI Ltd. in Consortium Sh. Sanjay Kumar Jain, sanjayjainsanjay@yahoo.com
with Navyuga Infotech Flat No. 201-202,
Pvt Ltd. Rohit House
3-Tolstoy Marg,
New Delhi-110001
7 KEPCO KDN in Sh. Vivek Srivastava vivek@poscoict.com
Consortium with POSCO ICT
POSCO ICT Plot No. A 65 & 66
Nayapalli, NH 5
Bhubaneshwar 751003 , Orissa
8 L&T Ltd. in Consortium | Sh. R R Marathe maratherr@LNTEBG.com

with Televant Energia,
Spain

A-600, TTC Industrial Area
Unnati-

| Floor,

Shil -Mahape Road,

Navi Mumbai-710
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9 Reliance Infrastructure | Sh. Satish Mishra satish.mishra@relianceada.com
Reliance Energy Centre,
Santa Cruz (E), Mumbai 400 055

10 | Wipro Ltd. Sh. Akhilesh Sahi, Akhilesh.sahi@wipro.com
480-81, Udyog Vihar,
Phase 3, Gurgaon

List of agencies De-empaneled for participating in any future R-APDRP Projects

Sn Name of organization De-empanelled w.e.f.

1 TCS Ltd. February 2015

2 Spanco Ltd. October 2014

3 iGate Computer Systems Ltd. October 2014

4 Alcatel Lucent India Ltd. March 2014

5 Atos Origin Pvt Ltd. March 2014

6 Indra Systemas + L&T Infotech March 2014

7 Sterlite Technologies Ltd. March 2014

8 MIC Electronics Limited in consortium with LGS Global Limited October 2012

9 Omneagate Systems Private Limited October 2012

10 | Telecommunications Consultants India October 2012

11 [ United Telecom Limited October 2012

12 | ABB Ltd. January 2012

13 | Accenture Services Pvt. Ltd. January 2012

14 | Areva T&D India Ltd. January 2012

15 | Bharat Electronics Ltd. January 2012

16 | Capgemini India Pvt. Ltd January 2012

17 | CMC Ltd. January 2012

18 | KLG Systel Ltd. January 2012

19 | NDPL January 2012

20 | Nelco Ltd. January 2012
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